

2016 NEA/CTA/TALB Standard Dues Deductions Amounts

<u>Category</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Ded. Dates</u>	<u>Amount Ded.</u>	<u>Cumulative Total</u>	
1	61-100%	1/8/2016	\$107.10	\$107.10	<p>Note: These figures reflect the standard dues deductions amounts taken each pay date. You can deduct this amount from your taxes.</p> <p>Note: These figures do not include any voluntary contributions you may have made or any temporary adjustments that you had on a given month. Contact Ingrid at the TALB office if you need your exact deductions.</p>
		2/5/2016	\$107.10	\$214.20	
		3/4/2016	\$107.10	\$321.30	
		4/1/2016	\$107.10	\$428.40	
		4/29/2016	\$107.10	\$535.50	
		5/27/2016	\$107.10	\$642.60	
		6/24/2016	\$107.10	\$749.70	
		10/14/2016	\$108.50	\$858.20	
		11/10/2016	\$108.50	\$966.70	
		12/9/2016	\$108.50	\$1,075.20	
2B	51-60%	1/8/2016	\$65.13	\$65.13	
		2/5/2016	\$65.13	\$130.26	
		3/4/2016	\$65.13	\$195.39	
		4/1/2016	\$65.13	\$260.52	
		4/29/2016	\$65.13	\$325.65	
		5/27/2016	\$65.13	\$390.78	
		6/24/2016	\$65.13	\$455.91	
		10/14/2016	\$65.93	\$521.84	
		11/10/2016	\$65.93	\$587.77	
		12/9/2016	\$65.93	\$653.70	
2A	34-50%	1/8/2016	\$57.03	\$57.03	
		2/5/2016	\$57.03	\$114.06	
		3/4/2016	\$57.03	\$171.09	
		4/1/2016	\$57.03	\$228.12	
		4/29/2016	\$57.03	\$285.15	
		5/27/2016	\$57.03	\$342.18	
		6/24/2016	\$57.03	\$399.21	
		10/14/2016	\$57.73	\$456.94	
		11/10/2016	\$57.73	\$514.67	
		12/9/2016	\$57.73	\$572.40	
3B	26-33%	1/8/2016	\$34.05	\$34.05	
		2/5/2016	\$34.05	\$68.10	
		3/4/2016	\$34.05	\$102.15	
		4/1/2016	\$34.05	\$136.20	
		4/29/2016	\$34.05	\$170.25	
		5/27/2016	\$34.05	\$204.30	
		6/24/2016	\$34.05	\$238.35	
		10/14/2016	\$34.45	\$272.80	
		11/10/2016	\$34.45	\$307.25	
		12/9/2016	\$34.45	\$341.70	
3A	0-25%	1/8/2016	\$30.03	\$30.03	
		2/5/2016	\$30.03	\$60.06	
		3/4/2016	\$30.03	\$90.09	
		4/1/2016	\$30.03	\$120.12	
		4/29/2016	\$30.03	\$150.15	
		5/27/2016	\$30.03	\$180.18	
		6/24/2016	\$30.03	\$210.21	
		10/14/2016	\$30.38	\$240.59	
		11/10/2016	\$30.38	\$270.96	
		12/9/2016	\$30.38	\$301.34	